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MODO Full Subpanel

For MODO full-size subpanel, installed in the enclosure with
deep beams

FEATURES

One per pack

Includes mounting hardware



SPECIFICATIONS

Color:
Material:
Finish:

Color Code:

Catalog Number
MDMP1708C500

S

MDMP1710C500
S

MDMP1713C500
S

MDMP1808C500
S

MDMP1809C500
S

MDMP1810C500
S

MDMP1812C500
S

MDMP1816C500
S

MDMP1818C500
S

MDMP2009C500
S

MDMP2012C500
S

MDMP2016C500
S

Light Gray
Mild Steel
Powder Coated

RAL 7035

Height

1496mm

1496mm

1496mm

1595mm

1595mm

1595mm

1595mm

1595mm

1595mm

1796mm

1796mm

1796mm

Width

624mm

825mm

535mm

624mm

723mm

825mm

1026mm

685mm

19939mm

723mm

1026mm

685mm

Table 1/1

Thickness

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

Fits Enclosure
Height

1700mm

1700mm

1700mm

1800mm

1800mm

1800mm

1800mm

1800mm

1800mm

2000mm

2000mm

2000mm

Fits Enclosure
Width

800mm

7000mm

1300mm

800mm

900mm

7000mm

1200mm

1600mm

1800mm

900mm

1200mm

1600mm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent.com/HOFFMAN

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp1708c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp1708c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp1710c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp1710c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp1713c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp1713c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp1808c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp1808c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp1809c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp1809c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp1810c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp1810c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp1812c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp1812c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp1816c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp1816c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp1818c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp1818c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp2009c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp2009c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp2012c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp2012c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp2016c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp2016c500s
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Fits Enclosure Fits Enclosure

log N Heigh Width Thick ick Shi
Catalog Number eight idtl ickness Height Width Quick Ship
MDMP2024C500
S 1796mm 683mm 2.5mm 2000mm 2400mm No
WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp2024c500s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-my/hoffman/products/encmdmp2024c500s
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

